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Product Datasheet

Suc-Gly-Gly-Phe-pNA (Chymotrypsin Substrate colorimetric), CAS [[68982-

90-1]]
ECH-881-33-5MG

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Tag

CAS Number

Suc-Gly-Gly-Phe-pNA (Chymotrypsin Substrate colorimetric), CAS
[[68982-90-1]]

ECH-881-33-5MG
881-33-5mg
ECH-881-33-5MG
Echelon Biosciences
Molekularbiologie

CAS Number: 68982-90-1Molecular Weight: 499.17Salt Form:
N/APurity: >96%Sequence (3-letter): Suc-Gly-Gly-Phe-pNASequence
(1-letter): Suc-GGF-pNAStorage: -20 AC or belowSuc-Gly-Gly-Phe-pNA
is a colorimetric substrate for Chymotrypsin and Streptomyces ...
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